
www.hammondmfg.com

Data subject to change without notice.

Link:www.hammfg.com/1487D4PSS

Part # : 1487D4PSS Mar. 22, 2019Date :

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

BOTTOM VIEW

SIDE VIEW

ISOMETRIC VIEWS

Z

Z

VIEW Z-Z

3.01

4.11
TYP

6.00

6.00

6.00

7.11

0.50
TYP

7.63

8.45

2.39

3.31

3.31

5.86

5.86

7.63

0.50
TYP

3.313.31

O 0.28
TYP

R 0.37
TYP


